Page 1 of 76
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75000903#YCDUP452~S * BURNER PLATE ASSEMBLY
75007352#YCDUP452~S * CONDENSER FAN AND ORIFICE ASSEMBLY
75007359#YCDUP452~S * CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
75009600#YCDUP452~S * CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
75008230#YCDUP452~S * ECONOMIZER ASSEMBLY
75003125#YCDUP452~S * EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY
75000904#YCDUP452~S * EVAPORATOR FAN ASSEMBLY
75003112#YCDUP452~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1
75003113#YCDUP452~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 2
75007362#YCDUP452~S * HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY
75008234#YCDUP452~S * MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
75012144#YCDUP452~S * OPTIONAL FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
YCD00444_YCDUP452_147751~
P * YCDUP452 PARTS LIST
TOP LEVEL FOR YCD150E4LABC
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC
Page 2 of 76YCDUP452 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC
Page 3 of 76MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC
Page 4 of 76
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75008234_YCDUP452_147778~P * MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE PARTS LIST
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC
Page 5 of 76MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC
Page 6 of 76GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC
Page 7 of 76
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75007352#YCDUP452~S * CONDENSER FAN & ORIFICE ASSEMBLY
75000904#YCDUP452~S * EVAPORATOR FAN ASSEMBLY
75003125#YCDUP452~S * EVAPORATOR FAN SECTION
75003112_YCDUP452_147762~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1 PARTS LIST
75007362#YCDUP452~S * HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY
GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC
Page 8 of 76GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC
Page 9 of 76
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
ANG00927 * 1 ANGLE; BOTTOM COIL SUPPORT
CMP00089 * 1 CLAMP; CONDUIT, RIGID, .50 NOM, 1 HOLE MTG, STL
COV01378 * 1 COVER, HEAT SECTION TOP ASSEMBLY
GRM00271 * 1 GROMMET; .90 ID X .06 GROOVE
PAI00077 * 0 PAINT; SLATE GREY (SHIPPING UOM 1 GAL HAZ)
PAI00086 * 0 PAINT; SPRAY, SLATE GREY, MID GLOSS(60) (SHIPPING UOM 12
OZ HAZ)
RIV00009 * 2 RIVET; 3/16', ALUMINUM, BLIND AD64BS
COV01353 2 1 COVER, MANUAL FRESH AIR,  24.42 X 11.71
COV01377 3 1 COVER, EVAPORATOR TOP ASSEMBLY
PNN01115 4 1 PANEL; EVAPORATOR, ACCESS, ASSEMBLY
PNN08157 5 1 PANEL, ACCESS HEAT SECTION ASSEMBLY
PNN01118 6 1 PANEL; CONDENSER, SECTION ACCESS
PNN01121 9 1 PANEL; LEFT END, ASSEMBLY
SUP01474 16 1 SUPPORT;CORNER POST FRONT ASSEMBLY
SUP01475 17 1 SUPPORT;CORNER POST REAR ASSEMBLY
SUP02786 18 1 SUPPORT, LEFT HAT SECTION ASSEMBLY
CNL00238 19 1 CHANNEL;HEAT SECTION
COV02222 21 1 COVER; COMBUSTION AIR INTAKE
BOF00388 22 1 BLOCKOFF;HEAT SECTION ASSEMBLY
CNT04959 37 1 CONTROL; LOW PRESSURE, CLOSE ON RISE 41 PSIG, OPEN ON
FALL 25 PSIG, 6.0 FLA, 36 LRA AT 120/240 VAC, BLUE LEADS
TUB08943 37 1 TUBE; SUCTION CKT 1
CNT04961 38 1 CONTROL, LOW PRESSURE, 25 OPEN, 41 CLOSE, .25 FFL, 55.00
LEADS WITH 1/4 INSUL., FEMALE QC TERMINAL
TUB08944 38 1 TUBE; SUCTION CKT 2
TUB04925 39 1 TUBE; LIQUID, DRIER TO COLLECTOR
TUB08094 40 1 TUBE; LIQUID (DRIER TO COLLECTOR)
INS00785 47 2 INSULATION; 1.12 ID X .38W X 6FT. LG
GRD00450 48 2 GUARD; FAN, 27.5 DIA
FLR00063 49 4 FILTER; 20X25X2
FLR00099 50 2 FILTER, 20X20X2
VAL01483 62 1 VALVE; BODY, .44-20 THD X .25 ODS, STRAIGHT, BRASS, LESS
CORE
INS01168 63 2 INSULATION; 1.0 THK X 3.75 X 3.75
SUP03282 67 2 SUPPORT; FAN AND COIL
PNN08189 68 1 PANEL, ACCESS, HEAT SECTION ASSEMBLY
BRK01996 69 1 BRACKET; LEFT HAT SECTION
PNN05740 70 1 PANEL;EXHAUST ASSEMBLY
GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :YCD00444#YCDUP452
Model Number :YCD150E4LABC